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2016 Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 3- - 4-12-2016

Konkurencja 27 Kobiet, 100m grzbietowy 12 lat i starsi
2016-12-04 - 10:28 Wyniki
Rekord LOZP 59.19 SZYNAL Ludwika 01003 Lublin 2015-12-18
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. CR 50m 100m

MŁODZIK

1. PIESKO Martyna 13 Lublinianka 1:06.69 561 +0,54 31.73 34.96
2. SAMUŁA Kornelia 13 Lublinianka 1:10.92 467 +0,66 34.69 36.23
3. WILGOCKA Wiktoria 12 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:12.37 439 +0,72 35.43 36.94
4. SZUBZDA Zuzanna 12 Skarpa Lublin 1:13.51 419 +0,68 35.56 37.95
5. KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 12 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 1:13.93 412 +0,78 36.17 37.76
6. DWOJAK Wiktoria 12 Olimpia Lublin 1:14.39 404 +0,75 35.89 38.50
7. CICHOCKA Oliwia 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:16.02 379 +0,73 37.21 38.81
8. SZUPER Katarzyna 12 Orka Zamość 1:16.13 377 +0,68 36.07 40.06
9. SAWCZYK Malwina 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:17.50 358 +0,76 37.36 40.14

10. WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 12 Olimpia Lublin 1:17.85 353 +0,76 37.97 39.88
11. SIWKO Natalia 12 Olimpia Lublin 1:23.08 290 +0,82 40.90 42.18
12. CZEBRESZUK Patrycja 12 AZS AWF Biała Podl. 1:23.95 281 +0,88 40.91 43.04
13. ULANICKA Magdalena 12 Orka Zamość 1:29.27 234 +0,72 43.69 45.58
14. PAWŁOWSKA Aleksandra 12 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:31.01 221 +0,84 45.23 45.78

JUNIOR

1. ŁYSAKOWSKA Julia SL 15 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:05.20 601 +0,76 32.50 32.70
2. JOŃSKA Zuzanna 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:06.51 566 +0,63 32.17 34.34
3. TOMASZEWSKA Magdalena 14 Wisła Puławy 1:10.36 478 +0,74 34.04 36.32
4. CELIŃSKA Zuzanna 15 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 1:10.98 466 +0,77 33.95 37.03
5. KAPROŃ Aleksandra 15 Fala Kraśnik 1:13.70 416 +0,72 35.47 38.23
6. SZYNDLER Aleksandra 14 Swim10 Puławy 1:19.07 337 +0,72 38.61 40.46

OPEN

1. SUCHOTA Magdalena 19 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 1:05.20 601 +0,68 31.15 34.05
ŁYSAKOWSKA Julia SL 15 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:05.20 601 +0,76 32.50 32.70

3. JOŃSKA Zuzanna 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:06.51 566 +0,63 32.17 34.34
4. PIESKO Martyna 13 Lublinianka 1:06.69 561 +0,54 31.73 34.96
5. NADOLSKA Julia 16 Lider Chełm 1:08.61 515 +0,67 32.50 36.11
6. TOMASZEWSKA Magdalena 14 Wisła Puławy 1:10.36 478 +0,74 34.04 36.32
7. SAMUŁA Kornelia 13 Lublinianka 1:10.92 467 +0,66 34.69 36.23
8. CELIŃSKA Zuzanna 15 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 1:10.98 466 +0,77 33.95 37.03
9. WILGOCKA Wiktoria 12 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:12.37 439 +0,72 35.43 36.94

10. SZUBZDA Zuzanna 12 Skarpa Lublin 1:13.51 419 +0,68 35.56 37.95
11. KAPROŃ Aleksandra 15 Fala Kraśnik 1:13.70 416 +0,72 35.47 38.23
12. KUPERSKA Katarzyna 17 Avia Świdnik 1:13.73 415 +0,58 35.06 38.67
13. KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 12 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 1:13.93 412 +0,78 36.17 37.76
14. DWOJAK Wiktoria 12 Olimpia Lublin 1:14.39 404 +0,75 35.89 38.50
15. CICHOCKA Oliwia 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:16.02 379 +0,73 37.21 38.81
16. SZUPER Katarzyna 12 Orka Zamość 1:16.13 377 +0,68 36.07 40.06
17. SAWCZYK Malwina 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:17.50 358 +0,76 37.36 40.14
18. WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 12 Olimpia Lublin 1:17.85 353 +0,76 37.97 39.88
19. SZYNDLER Aleksandra 14 Swim10 Puławy 1:19.07 337 +0,72 38.61 40.46
20. SIWKO Natalia 12 Olimpia Lublin 1:23.08 290 +0,82 40.90 42.18
21. CZEBRESZUK Patrycja 12 AZS AWF Biała Podl. 1:23.95 281 +0,88 40.91 43.04
22. KURZĘPA Ewa 16 Lider Chełm 1:25.57 265 +0,77 39.65 45.92
23. ULANICKA Magdalena 12 Orka Zamość 1:29.27 234 +0,72 43.69 45.58
24. PAWŁOWSKA Aleksandra 12 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:31.01 221 +0,84 45.23 45.78

PK WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina 11 Olimpia Lublin 1:16.73 368 +0,64 37.18 39.55


